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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 40.801 +0.138  19:05:23.952
(FL2-1) LHT 3 6 40.663 19:06:04.615
1 243.958 13.608 19:02:37.450 7 40.738 +0.075 19:06:45.353
2 40.373 +0.023  19:03:17.823 8 40.782 +0.119  19:07:26.135
3 40.637 +0.287  19:03:58.460 9 40.772 +0.109  19:08:06.907
4 40.832 +0.482 19:04:39.292 10 40.856 +0.193 19:08:47.763
5 40.563 +0.213  19:05:19.855
6 40.545 +0.195  19:06:00.400 (FL2-9) DOz 3
7 40.350 19:06:40.750 1 45.139 +4.060 19:02:41.608
8 40.350 19:07:21.100 2 42.658 +1.579  19:03:24.266
9 40.406 +0.056 19:08:01.506 3 42.548 +1.469 19:04:06.814
10 40.547 +0.197  19:08:42.053 4 41.564 +0.485  19:04:48.378
5 41.090 +0.011  19:05:29.468
(FL2-5) (LTS 3 6 41.221 +0.142  19:06:10.689
1 43.750 +3.413 19:02:37.828 7 41.244 +0.165  19:06:51.933
2 40.354 +0.017 19:03:18.182 8 41.299 +0.220 19:07:33.232
3 40.536 +0.199  19:03:58.718 9 41.079 19:08:14.311
4 40.920 +0.583  19:04:39.638 10 41.427 +0.348  19:08:55.738
5 40.454 +0.117  19:05:20.092
6 40.715 +0.378  19:06:00.807 (FL2-4) BULE HBE 3
7 40.426 +0.089  19:06:41.233 1 45.025 +3.676  19:02:41.149
8 40.337 19:07:21.570 2 42.633 +1.284 19:03:23.782
9 40.339 +0.002  19:08:01.909 3 43.500 +2.151  19:04:07.282
10 40.359 +0.022 19:08:42.268 4 42.643 +1.294  19:04:49.925
5 41.697 +0.348  19:05:31.622
(FL2-6) VB 3 6 41.842 +0.493  19:06:13.464
1 44.032 13.729 19:02:38.631 7 41.572 +0.223 19:06:55.036
2 40.843 +0.540  19:03:19.474 8 41.639 +0.290  19:07:36.675
3 40.499 +0.196  19:03:59.973 9 41.349 19:08:18.024
4 40.399 +0.096 19:04:40.372 10 41.495 +0.146 19:08:59.519
5 40.730 +0.427  19:05:21.102
6 40.512 +0.209  19:06:01.614
7 40.303 19:06:41.917
8 40.371 +0.068  19:07:22.288
9 40.432 +0.129  19:08:02.720
10 40.493 +0.190  19:08:43.213
(FL2-3) B UE 3
1 44.486 14.234 19:02:40.190
2 40.460 +0.208  19:03:20.650
3 40.252 19:04:00.902
4 40.507 +0.255  19:04:41.409
5 40.409 +0.157  19:05:21.818
6 40.358 +0.106  19:06:02.176
7 40.345 +0.093  19:06:42.521
8 40.252 19:07:22.773
9 40.380 +0.128  19:08:03.153
10 40.438 +0.186  19:08:43.591
(FL210) 2<n 3
1 44.372 +3.949 19:02:39.194
2 40.728 +0.305 19:03:19.922
3 40.551 +0.128  19:04:00.473
4 40.423 19:04:40.896
5 40.779 +0.356  19:05:21.675
6 41.247 +0.824  19:06:02.922
7 40.623 +0.200 19:06:43.545
8 40.764 +0.341  19:07:24.309
9 40.778 +0.355  19:08:05.087
10 41.116 +0.693  19:08:46.203
(FL2-8) &S 4
1 45.294 +4.631 19:02:40.637
2 40.757 +0.094 19:03:21.394
3 40.828 +0.165  19:04:02.222
4 40.929 +0.266  19:04:43.151
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